YELLAND

CARGO TROUSER
CODE: CTO3-Y-LEO

WHY THE YELLAND?

A must for people working in
warmer working conditions who
require the protection of a

high visibility trouser.

The Yelland is crafted from

a 210gsm poly/cotton fabric,
making it over a third lighter
than our Bideford Cargo Trouser.

MULTIPLE DURABLE LIGHTWEIGHT
POCKETS POLYESTER
FEATURES

120SM poly/cotton with water and satin repellent finish

80% polyester/20% cotton

Cargo style leg pockets

Triple stitched main seams

Metal button fastener and YKK fly zip
2 waist pockets, 1 back pocket

7 belt loops

Side waist elastic

WAIST SIZE (IN) 28 30 32 34 36

38

40

42

44

46

REFLECTIVE TAPE

HEAT APPLIED PERFORATED
CHEVRON PATTERN TAPE

48

WAIST SIZE (CM) 71 76 81 86 91

9%

102

107

112

117

122

WAIST TO FIT (CM) | 70-74 | 75-79 | 80-84 | 85-89 | 90-94

V.1.208.09.23 CJ

95-99

100-104

LEG LENGTH

105-109110-114] 115-119

is

120-124

T

LENGTH (CM)

74|79

84

WORKWEAR

1S0 20471
BOX
. QUANTITY
TARIFF
6211331000
WAIST:
28”7- 48"
LENGTH:
28”7-48” S
28”7-48” R
28"- 48" T
CARE LABEL

AR AKX

CERTIFIED TO 25 WASH CYCLES

COLOUR also available

RIS-3279-TOM

WWW.LEOWORKWEAR.COM



