## YELLAND

**CARGO TROUSER** CODE: CT03-Y-LEO



## WHY THE YELLAND?

A must for people working in warmer working conditions who require the protection of a high visibility trouser. The Yelland is crafted from a 210gsm poly/cotton fabric, making it over a third lighter than our Bideford Cargo Trouser.









LIGHTWEIGHT





ISO 20471 CLASS 1



QUANTITY





WAIST: 28"- 48" LENGTH: 28"-48" S 28"- 48" R 28"- 48" T

## **FEATURES**

- > 120SM poly/cotton with water and satin repellent finish 80% polyester/20% cotton
- Cargo style leg pockets
- > Triple stitched main seams
- > Metal button fastener and YKK fly zip
- > 2 waist pockets, 1 back pocket
- > 7 belt loops
- > Side waist elastic



REFLECTIVE TAPE HEAT APPLIED PERFORATED CHEVRON PATTERN TAPE

WAIST SIZE (IN)	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48
WAIST SIZE (CM)	71	76	81	86	91	97	102	107	112	117	122
WAIST TO FIT (CM)	70-74	75-79	80-84	85-89	90-94	95-99	100-104	105-109	110-114	115-119	120-124

LEG LENGTH	S	R	T
LENGTH (CM)	74	79	84

CARE LABEL









CERTIFIED TO 25 WASH CYCLES

COLOUR







WWW.LEOWORKWEAR.COM